
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 總桿

4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 36 72

1 A 安禾佑 Ho-Yu An 71 70 71 212 5 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 37 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 5 34 71

2 A 黃郁評 Yu-Ping Huang 71 68 73 212 5 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 4 39 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 34 73

3 A 俞涵軒 Han-Hsuan Yu 73 74 69 216 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 36 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 69

4 A 謝佳彧 Chia-Yu Hsieh 73 75 70 218 4 4 4 4 2 6 2 4 5 35 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 2 4 35 70

5 A 林子涵 Tze-Han Lin 73 73 72 218 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 37 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 35 72

6 A 劉芃姍 Peng-Shan Liu 75 71 72 218 4 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 36 72

7 A 楊斐茜 Fei-Chien Yang 74 71 73 218 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 36 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 37 73

8 A 林冠妤 Kuan-Yu Lin 75 74 70 219 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 35 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 35 70

9 A 盧昕妤 Hsin-Yu Lu 73 70 76 219 4 4 5 7 3 5 4 4 4 40 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 2 4 36 76

10 A 邱譓芠 Hui-Wen Chiu 77 71 72 220 5 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 72

11 A 鄭熙叡 Hsi-Ruei Cheng 75 75 77 227 4 4 5 6 2 6 4 4 5 40 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 37 77

12 A 楊亞賓 Ya-Pin Yang 75 79 75 229 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 37 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 4 38 75

13 A 陳葶伃 Ting-Yu Chen 77 76 76 229 5 3 6 5 3 6 3 4 3 38 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 38 76

14 A 陳奕融 Steffi Chern 75 78 77 230 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 4 40 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 37 77

15 A 戴佑珊 Yu-Shan Tai 77 74 80 231 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 42 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 2 4 38 80

16 A 宋有娟 You-Chuan Sung 78 79 76 233 4 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 3 37 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 39 76

17 A 劉若瑄 Jo-Hsuan Liu 78 74 81 233 6 4 6 5 3 6 3 4 5 42 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 39 81

18 A 盧芸屏 Yun-Ping Lu 80 76 79 235 5 5 5 7 3 5 2 4 4 40 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 2 7 39 79

19 A 劉可艾 Ke-Ai Liu 75 80 80 235 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 38 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 5 42 80

20 A 郭瑜恬 Yu-Tien Kuo 78 82 80 240 5 3 8 4 4 5 3 4 4 40 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 40 80

21 A 李映彤 Ying-Tung Lee 83 92 79 254 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 38 4 5 4 7 6 4 5 2 4 41 79

PAR

A 組

地點：大溪高爾夫球場

2018 裙襬搖搖逐夢盃-春季選拔賽
   製表日期：2018/05/22(二)

日期：05/22(二)   第三回合 成績

名

次

組

別

HOLES
R1 R2 R3 TOTAL



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 總桿

4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 36 72PAR

地點：大溪高爾夫球場

2018 裙襬搖搖逐夢盃-春季選拔賽
   製表日期：2018/05/22(二)

日期：05/22(二)   第三回合 成績

名

次

組

別

HOLES
R1 R2 R3 TOTAL

1 B 吳佳晏 Chia-Yen Wu 71 70 71 212 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 34 71
2 B 黃亭瑄 Ting-Hsuan Huang 75 72 70 217 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 34 70
3 B 廖信淳 Hsin-Chun Liao 75 72 73 220 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 36 73
4 B 吳純葳 Chun-Wei Wu 74 74 77 225 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 40 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 37 77
5 B 許淮茜 Huai-Chien Hsu 78 72 76 226 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 37 3 5 3 4 5 5 7 3 4 39 76
6 B 松佩菁 Pei-Jing Song 78 79 73 230 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 40 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 73
7 B 張芷萱 Chih-Hsuan Chang 79 77 74 230 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 39 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 35 74
8 B 陳俋儒 Yi-Ju Chen 81 78 75 234 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 37 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 38 75
9 B 江語葳 Yu-Wei Chiang 78 75 81 234 5 5 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 43 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 2 5 38 81
10 B 古孟宸 Meng-Chen Ku 79 80 80 239 5 4 6 5 3 4 3 5 4 39 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 41 80
11 B 吳昀蓁 Yun- Chen Wu 87 82 79 248 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 42 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 37 79
12 B 吳侑庭 Tammy Wu 86 80 82 248 4 4 6 6 4 6 3 4 5 42 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 40 82
13 B 吳侑倪 Annie Wu 89 88 87 264 5 5 6 5 3 6 3 5 4 42 5 4 3 5 6 10 4 3 5 45 87

1 C 林欣黛 Hsin-Tai Lin 77 151 4 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 39 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 38 77
2 C 盧芊卉 Chien-Hui Lu 75 154 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 39 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 36 75
3 C 柳  妍 Yen Liu 79 166 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 40 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 39 79
4 C 張婷諭 Ting-Yu Chang 83 166 3 5 6 6 2 6 6 5 4 43 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 40 83
5 C 陳宥竹 Yu-Chu Chen 83 166 4 4 6 5 3 7 3 4 7 43 4 4 3 5 7 5 4 3 5 40 83
6 C 陳品睎 Pin-His Chen 80 167 4 6 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 40 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 3 4 40 80
7 C 蔡宜儒 I-Ju Tsai 81 168 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 40 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 41 81
8 C 黃昱翎 Yu-Ling Huang 87 169 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 45 4 5 3 4 6 6 6 3 5 42 87
9 C 汪天茵 Tien-In Uang 86 173 5 5 6 6 3 6 3 7 6 47 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 3 4 39 86
10 C 黃品菲 Pin-Fei Huang 87 175 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 41 5 4 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 46 87
11 C 林苡任 Yi-Jen Lin 90 176 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 44 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 46 90
12 C 陳羿綺 Yi-Gi Chen 94 180 4 5 6 6 5 7 3 7 6 49 4 3 4 7 8 7 6 2 4 45 94
13 C 詹斯羽 Ssu-Yu Chan 109 210 6 6 6 7 6 7 4 9 5 56 6 5 4 6 11 8 5 3 5 53 109
14 C 王文妤 Wen-Yu Wang 107 218 6 5 7 5 4 8 4 7 5 51 5 6 3 5 8 12 7 4 6 56 107

B 組

C 組

74
79
87
83
83
87

101
111

87
82
87
88
86
86



地點：大溪高爾夫球場

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1813-18IN 總桿

4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 36 72

1 A 安禾佑 Ho-Yu An 71 70 71 212 5 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 37 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 5 23 34 71

2 B 吳佳晏 Chia-Yen Wu 71 70 71 212 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 24 34 71

3 A 黃郁評 Yu-Ping Huang 71 68 73 212 5 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 4 39 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 23 34 73

4 A 俞涵軒 Han-Hsuan Yu 73 74 69 216 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 36 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 23 33 69

5 B 黃亭瑄 Ting-Hsuan Huang 75 72 70 217 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 25 34 70

6 A 謝佳彧 Chia-Yu Hsieh 73 75 70 218 4 4 4 4 2 6 2 4 5 35 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 2 4 24 35 70

7 A 林子涵 Tze-Han Lin 73 73 72 218 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 37 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 25 35 72

8 A 劉芃姍 Peng-Shan Liu 75 71 72 218 4 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 25 36 72

9 A 楊斐茜 Fei-Chien Yang 74 71 73 218 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 36 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 27 37 73

10 A 林冠妤 Kuan-Yu Lin 75 74 70 219 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 35 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 24 35 70

11 A 盧昕妤 Hsin-Yu Lu 73 70 76 219 4 4 5 7 3 5 4 4 4 40 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 2 4 25 36 76

12 A 邱譓芠 Hui-Wen Chiu 77 71 72 220 5 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 24 35 72

13 B 廖信淳 Hsin-Chun Liao 75 72 73 220 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 25 36 73

14 B 吳純葳 Chun-Wei Wu 74 74 77 225 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 40 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 26 37 77

15 B 許淮茜 Huai-Chien Hsu 78 72 76 226 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 37 3 5 3 4 5 5 7 3 4 28 39 76

16 A 鄭熙叡 Hsi-Ruei Cheng 75 75 77 227 4 4 5 6 2 6 4 4 5 40 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 27 37 77

17 A 楊亞賓 Ya-Pin Yang 75 79 75 229 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 37 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 4 27 38 75

18 A 陳葶伃 Ting-Yu Chen 77 76 76 229 5 3 6 5 3 6 3 4 3 38 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 26 38 76

19 B 松佩菁 Pei-Jing Song 78 79 73 230 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 40 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 23 33 73

20 B 張芷萱 Chih-Hsuan Chang 79 77 74 230 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 39 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 24 35 74

21 A 陳奕融 Steffi Chern 75 78 77 230 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 4 40 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 26 37 77

22 A 戴佑珊 Yu-Shan Tai 77 74 80 231 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 42 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 2 4 27 38 80

23 A 宋有娟 You-Chuan Sung 78 79 76 233 4 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 3 37 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 27 39 76

24 A 劉若瑄 Jo-Hsuan Liu 78 74 81 233 6 4 6 5 3 6 3 4 5 42 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 27 39 81

25 B 陳俋儒 Yi-Ju Chen 81 78 75 234 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 37 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 26 38 75

26 B 江語葳 Yu-Wei Chiang 78 75 81 234 5 5 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 43 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 2 5 26 38 81

27 A 盧芸屏 Yun-Ping Lu 80 76 79 235 5 5 5 7 3 5 2 4 4 40 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 2 7 28 39 79

28 A 劉可艾 Ke-Ai Liu 75 80 80 235 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 38 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 5 29 42 80

29 B 古孟宸 Meng-Chen Ku 79 80 80 239 5 4 6 5 3 4 3 5 4 39 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 28 41 80

30 A 郭瑜恬 Yu-Tien Kuo 78 82 80 240 5 3 8 4 4 5 3 4 4 40 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 27 40 80

31 B 吳昀蓁 Yun- Chen Wu 87 82 79 248 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 42 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 26 37 79

32 B 吳侑庭 Tammy Wu 86 80 82 248 4 4 6 6 4 6 3 4 5 42 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 28 40 82

33 A 李映彤 Ying-Tung Lee 83 92 79 254 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 38 4 5 4 7 6 4 5 2 4 28 41 79

34 B 吳侑倪 Annie Wu 89 88 87 264 5 5 6 5 3 6 3 5 4 42 5 4 3 5 6 10 4 3 5 33 45 87

R3 TOTAL
PAR

2018 裙襬搖搖逐夢盃-春季選拔賽
   製表日期：2018/05/22(二)

日期：05/22(二)   AB組第三回合 成績

名

次

組

別

HOLES
R1 R2
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